OP \$40.00 6433286

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM669400

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEV	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASS	SIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Changqiu Huang		08/22/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Amila E-commerce Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	Room 401-403,Building 7, Minle Industrial Zone,	
Internal Address:	Minle Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District,	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518131	
Entity Type:	limited company(Ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6433286	EACOPOL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: dmintlsz@yeah.net

Correspondent Name: Li Siliang

Address Line 1: Room 1707, Huiyi Wealth Center, Longhua

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Changqiu Huang
SIGNATURE:	/Changqiu Huang/
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=6433286 EACOPOL#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007399 FRAME: 0909

900638515

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This assignment is effective from	August 22.2	<u>2021 </u>	between
the "Assignor":			an ann
Changqiu Huang with	address of	730.11	9 Ameno, Anna vinage mongran
Town, Nan'an City Fujian Province	<u>CHINA 3623</u>	.00	
And the "Assignce":			
Shenzhen Amila E-commerce C	o. Ltd	with a	address of Room 401-
403 Building 7, Minle Industrial Zo	ne, Minle Co	mmuni	ty, Minzhi Street, Longhua
District, Shenzhen 518131			
It is certified that the above two par	ties have acc	epted w	ith unanimous approval to assign
the Assignor's Registration No.: 6	133286 EAC	OPOL	trademark, its entire
interest and goodwill of the busines	s symbolized	by the	trademark to the Assignee.
mercon and government of the second		,	
Assignor: Changqiu Huang			
rissigna. <u>Charego manne</u>			
Signature or Seal: Changaiu	Horana		
Date: August 22, 2021	1 though		
Date, Mugust 22, 2021			
A	marna Ca Et	.A	
Assignee: Shenzhen Amila E-com	merce co., in	<u>.u</u>	
Representative: <u>Guo Biao</u>			
Signature or Seal: \(\triangle \tri	2		
Date: August 22, 2021			얼마 하고 나를 하는 소리 함께

RECORDED: 08/23/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007399 FRAME: 0910